
472 Thamesmead - Woolwich - North Greenwich

Daily

Monday - Friday
Thamesmead Town Centre 0411 0459 0549 1825 1935 0035
Thamesmead Crossway 0414 0502 0552 1829 1938 0038
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0418 Then 0506 Then 0556 Then 1834 Then 1942 Then 0042
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0421 about 0509 about 0559 about 1837 about 1945 about 0045
Plumstead Station Ê 0426 every 0514 every 0604 every 1842 every 1950 every 0050
Woolwich Beresford Square 0429 12 minutes 0517 10 minutes 0607 8 minutes 1845 10 minutes 1953 12 minutes 0053
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0436 until 0524 until 0614 until 1852 until 2000 until 0100
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0440 0528 0618 1856 2004 0104
North Greenwich Station „ 0445 0533 0623 1901 2009 0109

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Thamesmead Town Centre 0411 0556 0656 0746 1759 1859 0035
Thamesmead Crossway 0414 0559 0659 Then 0749 1803 1902 0038
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0418 Then 0603 Then 0703 about 0753 Then 1807 Then 1906 Then 0042
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0421 every 0606 every 0706 every 0756 about 1810 about 1909 about 0045
Plumstead Station Ê 0426 15 minutes 0611 12 minutes 0711 10 0801 every 1815 every 1914 every 0050
Woolwich Beresford Square 0429 until 0614 until 0714 mins 0804 8 minutes 1818 10 minutes 1917 12 minutes 0053
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0436 0621 0721 until 0811 until 1825 until 1924 until 0100
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0440 0625 0725 0815 1829 1928 0104
North Greenwich Station „ 0445 0630 0730 0820 1834 1933 0109

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Thamesmead Town Centre 0411 0426 0441 0456 11 26 41 56 0811 0826 0035
Thamesmead Crossway 0414 0429 0444 0459 Then 14 29 44 59 0814 0829 0038
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0418 0433 0448 0503 every 18 33 48 03 0818 0833 Then 0042
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0421 0436 0451 0506 15 minutes 21 36 51 06 0821 0836 about 0045
Plumstead Station Ê 0426 0441 0456 0511 at these 26 41 56 11 until 0826 0841 every 0050
Woolwich Beresford Square 0429 0444 0459 0514 minutes 29 44 59 14 0829 0844 12 minutes 0053
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0436 0451 0506 0521 past the 36 51 06 21 0836 0851 until 0100
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0440 0455 0510 0525 hour 40 55 10 25 0840 0855 0104
North Greenwich Station „ 0445 0500 0515 0530 45 00 15 30 0845 0900 0109
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472 North Greenwich - Woolwich - Thamesmead

Daily

Monday - Friday
North Greenwich Station „ 0452 0627 1955 2005 0117
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0456 0631 1959 2009 0121
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0500 Then 0635 Then 2003 2013 Then 0125
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0508 about 0643 about 2011 2021 about 0133
Plumstead Bus Garage 0511 every 0646 every 2014 2024 every 0136
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0516 12 minutes 0651 8 minutes 2019 2029 12 minutes 0141
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0520 until 0655 until 2023 2033 until 0145
Thamesmead Crossway 0524 0659 2027 2037 0149
Thamesmead Town Centre 0527 0702 2030 2040 0152

Saturday (also Good Friday)
North Greenwich Station „ 0452 0637 0737 0827 1849 1941 0117
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0456 0641 0741 Then 0831 1853 1945 0121
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0500 Then 0645 Then 0745 about 0835 Then 1857 Then 1949 Then 0125
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0508 every 0653 about 0753 every 0843 about 1905 about 1957 about 0133
Plumstead Bus Garage 0511 15 minutes 0656 every 0756 10 0846 every 1908 every 2000 every 0136
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0516 until 0701 12 minutes 0801 mins 0851 8 minutes 1913 10 minutes 2005 12 minutes 0141
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0520 0705 until 0805 until 0855 until 1917 until 2009 until 0145
Thamesmead Crossway 0524 0709 0809 0859 1921 2013 0149
Thamesmead Town Centre 0527 0712 0812 0902 1924 2016 0152

Sunday and other Public Holidays
North Greenwich Station „ 0452 07 22 37 52 0907 0922 0117
Bugsby’s Way Horn Lane 0456 Then 11 26 41 56 0911 0926 0121
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane 0500 every 15 30 45 00 0915 0930 Then 0125
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0508 15 minutes 23 38 53 08 0923 0938 about 0133
Plumstead Bus Garage 0511 at these 26 41 56 11 until 0926 0941 every 0136
Nathan Way Eastern Way 0516 minutes 31 46 01 16 0931 0946 12 minutes 0141
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0520 past the 35 50 05 20 0935 0950 until 0145
Thamesmead Crossway 0524 hour 39 54 09 24 0939 0954 0149
Thamesmead Town Centre 0527 42 57 12 27 0942 0957 0152
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